



2026:HHC:32570

Mangat Ram Vs. State of Himachal Pradesh and others.

Item No. (D-1)

CWPIL No.101 of 2025

23.06.2026

Present: Mr. A.K. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rakesh Dhaulta, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

As per Office report, necessary deposit of Rs.1,00,000/- has already been deposited in the Office.

To come up for consideration on **03.08.2026**.

(G.S. Sandhawalia)
Chief Justice

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

23rd June, 2026
(Munish Thakur)